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Favbet Jlira
2019/20 16-i Typ, MaTy Ne91

CyboTa, 30.11.2019, 14:00, "YkpaiHa", JibBiB. 2°C. [nagavi: 635

«J1bBiB» J1bBIB

CapHaBcbkuin borgaH
lonbka Ceprin
TaTapkoB MukunTa
bpaTkoB AHTOH
bop3eHko Ceprin (K)
MapTaH

PeHaH

MNepHambyko

Mepnpo

Mpuinmak Bnagucnas

7 lvHa

3anacHi

31 baHagypa OnekcaHgp

21 ToH4ap Irop

93 boryHoB fpocnas

24 3yb6kos PycnaH

99 KacHun Mukona

77 ®enine

18 Bensec

TpeHep

MeniksH €riwe
ApbiTp:
boHpap IBaH
AcucteHT 1:
MapyniH CTaHuCaB
ACUCTEHT 2:
KypbaHoB 3ayp
4-v apbiTp:

Ko3umpaubkuin Makcum

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

epeHOa €BreH

0:2

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

33
71
30
15
11
4

18
25
10
89
7

FOpyyK Banepin
JlonnpboHoK Makcum
M. ryne

NoriHos Ceprin
LLlanoBan Bnagucnas
Kpas4eHko Ceprin (K)
CHi>kko OnekcaHmp
KoryT Irop

byneua Ceprii
Cynpsra Bnagucnas
Kopkiwko AMUTPO

3anacHi

31
8

69
21
77
29
9

Kniwyk AHapin
MonboBuin Bonogummp
Bakynko Hpin
3aranbCbkuii lrop
Yuymkos Onekcin
HasapeHko OnekcaHap
Kyniw CtaHicnas

TpeHep
MuxanneHko MnUTpo

Lenerar:

Mpo30poBCbKMI Mnxalnno
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Cy6oTa, 30.11.2019,

Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 16-i Typ, MaT4 Ne91
14:00, "YkpaiHa", JibsiB. 2°C. nagadi: 635

. . 2 . .
«JlbBiB» JIbBIB 0 «[HINpo-1» OHIinpo
15 *) 7 Kopkiluko OMuUTpo
5 MpuinMak Bnagucnas 41'
43' 89 Cynpsara Bnagucnas
45+1" 71 JlonnpboHOK Makcum
5 MpuinMak Bnagucnas ,
93 boryHoB fApocnas N 46
61' )  25KoryTIrop
74 MapTaH ,
24 3y6bkoB PycnaH N 2
741 1 89 Cynpsara Bnagucnas
29 Ha3apeHko OnekcaHap
11 MNepHambyko .
18 Bensec N 7
, 18 CHi>xko OnekcaHap
79 T 69 Bakynko HoOpin
, 25 KoryT Irop
8> N 77 Ynymko Onekcin
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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